
Bullnanza Waycross EBA Bulls Round 1 4-19-24
Team Name Member # Stock Draw Del Contractor J1 Rider J1 Bull J2 Rider J2 Bull Bull Total Total BO Time

Brazilian Bombers Pedro Lana 2243 26 Unicorn R 5S 21 21 21 21 42 84
Florida RTID Zack Heimann 2024 Tooth Fairy L 5S 20.5 20.5 21 20 40.5 82

Brazilian Bombers Jonathan Nascimento O33 Swamp Cracker L WBC 20.5 20.5 20.5 20.5 41 82
Florida RTID Bronc Platt 2068 C320 R 5S 20.5 21 20 20 41 81.5

Carolina Cowpokes Guilherme Albuqureque 2213 6F PAPI CHULA R 5S 20 20.5 20 20 40.5 80.5
Brazilian Bombers Vagner Mendes 2177 Red Wasp L 5S 20 20 20 20 40 80

Florida Elite Zack Heimann 93 Pay Window R 5S 21 20 41 6.63
Flo Ridas Canyon Jolly 2102 DW-178 R VW 19 18.5 37.5 5.72

Carolina Cowpokes Huyan Matos 2192 DW-918 L VW 20 19 39 5.51
Carolina Cowpokes Gabriel Thiago 7x1 L WBC 20 20 40 4.72

Florida RTID Rickey Ringer 070 CAJUN BRUTE R 5S 21.5 20.5 42 4.15
Florida Elite Hagen Meeks 2145 BRUCE L 5S 21 21.5 42.5 3.95

Brazilian Bombers Jefferson Silva 2249 Bert's Brindle L 5S 21.5 20 41.5 3.66
Flo Ridas Jesse Rochay 2193 H8 War Party R HP 21 19 40 3.51

MS Rough Riders Iverson Smith 759E Screaming Demon L 5S 21.5 22 43.5 3.18
Flo Ridas Lane Crews 25 L 5S 21.5 21 42.5 2.97

Florida Elite Nick Kaczmar 41F War Child L 5S 21 21 42 2.87
Carolina Cowpokes Yuri Charles DW-BIG BOI R VW 19 16 35 2.82

Florida RTID Daron Powers 2179 O361 R 5S 20 19 39 2.69
Guatemala Jose Cortez L16 Tong Po R WBC 21.5 22 43.5 2.63
Guatemala Henry Seb Weston's Spot R 5S 20.5 20.5 41 2.32
Florida Elite Landon Stevens DW-83J L VW 21 19 40 2.08

MS Rough Riders Thomass Nutt 157 L HP 20 18.5 38.5 2.03
Guatemala Erick Seb 808 Deer R 5S 21.5 21 42.5 1.97
Flo Ridas Layton Stevens 2100 EL TORO R 5S 22 22 44 1.83

Guatemala Winter Valenzuela K238 Night Stalker L 5S 21 21.5 42.5 1.77
MS Rough Riders Troy McArthur 1744 L 5S 20 18.5 38.5 1.45
MS Rough Riders Adam Love 7X2 L WBC 21 21 42 1.38



Bullnanza Waycross EBA Bulls ROUND 2 4-20-24
Team Name Member # Stock Draw Del Contractor J1 Rider J1 Bull J2 Rider J2 Bull Bull Total Total BO Time

Florida Elite Zack Heimann 2024 Weston's Spot R 5S 21 21 20.5 20.5 41.5 124.5
Brazilian Bombers Jefferson Silva 2249 O621 Rock Hard R VW 20.5 20 20 20 40 120.5
Brazilian Bombers Jonathan Nascimento 41F War Child L 5S 19 20 20 21.5 41.5 122

Flo Ridas Layton Stevens 2100 Tooth Fairy L 5S 20.5 20.5 19 19 39.5 118.5
Brazilian Bombers Pedro Lana 2243 1744 Red Zone L 5S 19 20 18.5 18.5 38.5 114.5

Carolina Cowpokes Gabriel Thiago 803 Legit Wasted R 5S 19 19 19 19 38 114
Florida RTID Rickey Ringer 6F Papi Chula R 5S 21 20 41 6.75
Florida RTID Zack Heimann 2024 630 Patillo Ridge L 5S 21 21 42 5.75
Florida Elite Hagen Meeks 2145 759E Screaming Demon L 5S 21 21.5 42.5 5.58
Florida Elite Landon Stevens O361 R 5S 20 19 39 4.39

Carolina Cowpokes Yuri Charles 070 Cajun Brute R 5S 21 20 41 4.34
Carolina Cowpokes Guilherme Albuqureque 2213 El Toro R 5S 20 20 40 4.22
Brazilian Bombers Vagner Mendes 2177 H8 Warlock R HP 21 18.5 39.5 4.08

Flo Ridas Canyon Jolly 2102 020 Dusty Spot L 5S 21 19 40 3.88
Guatemala Winter Valenzuela 7X1 Sebourn L WBC 20 19 39 3.76

Florida RTID Daron Powers 2179 179 Kung Fu Panda R VW 20 22 42 3.5
MS Rough Riders Adam Love 808 Deer R 5S 21 20 41 3.34

Florida Elite Nick Kaczmar Burt's Brindle L 5S 21 21.5 42.5 3.33
Guatemala Erick Seb Red Wasp L 5S 21 20.5 41.5 3.12

MS Rough Riders Iverson Smith BRUCE L 5S 20 21 41 3.02
Flo Ridas Jesse Rochay 2193 26 Unicorn R 5S 20 19.5 39.5 2.78
Flo Ridas Lane Crews C320 Code Red R 5S 20 18.5 38.5 2.63

Guatemala Henry Seb DW 918 L VW 20 17 37 2.52
Carolina Cowpokes Huyan Matos 2192 93 Mud Creek R 5S 20.5 20 40.5 2.38

Florida RTID Bronc Platt 2068 O33 Swamp Cracker/26 RR L WBC 20 21.5 41.5 2.38
Guatemala Jose Cortez K238 Night Stalker L 5S 21 22 43 1.95

MS Rough Riders Thomass Nutt 157 Uno Mas L HP 20.5 18 38.5 1.66
MS Rough Riders Troy McArthur L16 Tong Po R WBC 20 21 41 1.34



Bullnanza Waycross EBA 4-20-24

Short Round

Name Member # Stock Draw Del Contractor J1 Rider J1 Bull J2 Rider J2 Bull Bull Total Total

Zack Heimann 2024 M801 Treble Hook R 5S 22 22 22 22 44 88

Pedro Lana 2243 2003 All Brusied Up R 5S 22 21.5 43.5

Zack Heimann 2024 722 Skinny Kenny L WBC 22 21.5 43.5

Jonathan Nascimento 834F Flying Wired L 5S 22 22 44

Guilherme Albuqureque 2213 839 Sundance R 5S 22 21 43

Vagner Mendes 2177 938 Stone Cold L 5S 22 22 44

Jeferson Silva 2249 F45 Abracadabra R 5S 22 22.5 44.5

Bronc Platt 2068 Trash Panda L 5S 22 20 42



Bullnanza Waycross 4/19-4/20

Round 1 Round 2 Long go Short Round

Name Member # Stock Draw J1 Rider J1 Bull J2 Rider J2 Bull BULL TOTAL Total Stock Draw J1 Rider J1 Bull J2 Rider J2 Bull Bull Total Total Average Stock Draw J1 Rider J1 Bull J2 Rider J2 Bull Bull Total Total avg total

Zack Heimann 2024 Tooth Fairy 20.5 20.5 21 20 40.5 82 630 Patillo Ridge 21 21 42 82 M801 Treble Hook 22 22 22 22 44 88 170

Jonathan Nascimento O33 20.5 20.5 20.5 20.5 41 82 41F War Child 19 20 20 21.5 41.5 80.5 162.5 834F Flying Wired 22 22 44 162.5

Pedro Lana 2243 26 21 21 21 21 42 84 1744 Red Zone 19 20 18.5 18.5 38.5 76 160 2003 All Brusied Up 22 21.5 43.5 160

Zack Heimann 2024 93 Pay Window 21 20 41 Weston's Spot 21 21 20.5 20.5 41.5 83 83 722 Skinny Kenny 22 21.5 43.5 83

Bronc Platt 2068 C320 20.5 21 20 20 41 81.5 O33 Swamp Cracker 20 21.5 41.5 81.5 Trash Panda 22 20 42 81.5

Guilherme Albuqureque 2213 6F PAPI CHULA 20 20.5 20 20 40.5 80.5 El Toro 20 20 40 80.5 839 Sundance 22 21 43 80.5

Jefferson Silva 2249 Bert's Brindle 21.5 20 41.5 O621 Rock Hard 20.5 20 20 20 40 80.5 80.5 F45 Abracadabra 22 22.5 44.5 80.5

Vagner Mendes 2177 Red Wasp 20 20 20 20 40 80 H8 Warlock 21 18.5 39.5 80 938 Stone Cold 22 22 44 80

Layton Stevens 2100 EL TORO 22 22 44 Tooth Fairy 20.5 20.5 19 19 39.5 79 79 79

Gabriel Thiago 7x1 20 20 40 803 Legit Wasted 19 19 19 19 38 76 76 76

Adam Love 7X2 21 21 42 808 Deer 21 20 41 0
Canyon Jolly 2102 DW-178 19 18.5 37.5 020 Dusty Spot 21 19 40 0

Daron Powers 2179 O361 20 19 39 179 Kung Fu Panda 20 22 42 0
Erick Seb 808 Deer 21.5 21 42.5 Red Wasp 21 20.5 41.5 0

Hagen Meeks 2145 BRUCE 21 21.5 42.5 759E Screaming Demon 21 21.5 42.5 0
Henry Seb Weston's Spot 20.5 20.5 41 DW 918 20 17 37 0

Huyan Matos 2192 DW-918 20 19 39 93 Mud Creek 20.5 20 40.5 0
Iverson Smith 759E Screaming Demon 21.5 22 43.5 BRUCE 20 21 41 0
Jesse Rochay 2193 H8 War Party 21 19 40 26 Unicorn 20 19.5 39.5 0
Jose Cortez L16 Tong Po 21.5 22 43.5 K238 Night Stalker 21 22 43 0

Landon Stevens DW-83J 21 19 40 O361 20 19 39 0
Lane Crews 25 21.5 21 42.5 C320 Code Red 20 18.5 38.5 0

Nick Kaczmar 41F War Child 21 21 42 Burt's Brindle 21 21.5 42.5 0
Rickey Ringer 070 CAJUN BRUTE 21.5 20.5 42 6F Papi Chula 21 20 41 0
Thomass Nutt 157 20 18.5 38.5 157 Uno Mas 20.5 18 38.5 0
Troy McArthur 1744 20 18.5 38.5 L16 Tong Po 20 21 41 0

Winter Valenzuela K238 Night Stalker 21 21.5 42.5 7X1 Sebourn 20 19 39 0
Yuri Charles DW-BIG BOI 19 16 35 070 Cajun Brute 21 20 41 0



Bullnanza Waycross EBA Barrels
Draw Name Member # Hometown Time Penalty Total Payoff

1 Stacy Pearson 2219 Elkton, FL 13.77 13.77 $472.00
2 Layna Kight 2013 Ocala, FL 13.813 13.813 $354.00
3 Justice Rossignol Screven, GA 14.05 14.05 $236.00
4 Becky Vizcaino 2171 Pomona Park, FL 14.088 14.088 $118.00
5 Candyce Williams 2236 St. Augustine, FL 14.116 14.116
6 Wendy Chestnut 2221 Paultney, VT 14.13 14.13
7 Lori Eager 2085 Williston, FL 14.56 14.56
8 Kyleigh Peppard NM Middleburg, FL 14.651 14.651
9 Shelby Green NM Middleburg, FL 14.799 14.799

10 Braydan Odam NM Waycross, GA 15.049 15.049
11 Gracie Davis NM Patterson, GA 15.464 15.464
12 Alyssa Fletcher NM Fitzgerald, GA 16.195 16.195
13 Angie Curkovic 2225 Naples, FL 14.226 5 19.226
14 Robbie Lynn Pella 2175 Zoflo Springs, FL 15.411 5 20.411
15 Leslie Vizcaino NM Pomona Park, FL 15.468 5 20.468
16 Sheila Rogers NM 16.21 5 21.21
17 Karri Kiley 2253 Tifton, GA 16.492 10 26.492
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